
Exam shown in BLUE. Exam Revision sessions shown in YELLOW. Eng / Maths lessons shown in 
RED. Students should go to their usual timetabled lesson rooms for revision sessions unless 

otherwise stated. Morning exams start at 09:15. Afternoon exams start at 13:45. 

Date
AM revision 

session (tutor 
time / 0830)

P1 P2 P3 P4
Tutor time / 
1255 - 1330

P5 After school

W
ee

k 
1

Wed 1 May ART

Thurs 2 May Art
TRAVEL & 
TOURISM

Fri 3 May
TRAVEL & 
TOURISM

Art Travel & Tourism

W
ee

k 
2

Tues 7 May Art CONSTRUCTION CONSTRUCTION Construction BUSINESS

Wed 8 May BUSINESS Business
RS (X1 and X2 

groups)
RS (Y2 group) SPORT

Thurs 9 May

RS Religious Studies (Paper 1)

BIOLOGY

SPORT Sport

Fri 10 May BIOLOGY Biology (Paper 1) ENGLISH ENGLISH

W
ee

k 
1

Mon 13 May
ENGLISH (tutor 

time)
English Literature (Paper 1) FRENCH

Tue 14 May French (Listening / Reading)

Wed 15 May HISTORY History (Paper1)
ENGLISH (for 

Literature 
Paper 2)

MATHS

Thu 16 May MATHS Mathematics (Paper 1) RS RS RS (Paper 2) CHEMISTRY

Fri 17 May
CHEMISTRY 
(8.00 - 8.55)

Chemistry (Paper 1)

GEOGRAPHY

Geography (Paper 1) ENGLISH
ENGLISH (for 
those not in 
Geography)

W
ee

k 
2

Mon 20 May ENGLISH English Literature (Paper 2)

Tue 21 May ENGLISH PHYSICS

Wed 22 May

PHYSICS Physics (Paper 1) ENGLISH PE PE (Paper 1) ENGLISH

ICT ICT ICT

Thu 23 May ENGLISH English Language (Paper 1) FRENCH FRENCH

Fri 24 May

French Writing

MATHS (for 
those not in 

french)

HALF TERM BREAK

W
ee

k 
1

Mon 03 Jun MATHS Mathematics (Paper 2) PE English PE (Paper 2)

Tue 04 Jun English
GEOGRAPHY 

(HU5)
HISTORY History (Paper 2)

Wed 05 Jun
GEOGRAPHY 
(8.00 - 8.55 

HU5)
Geography (Paper 2) English ENGLISH

H&SC

ENGLISH

Statistics

Thu 06 Jun ENGLISH English Language Paper 2 Maths

Fri 07 Jun BIOLOGY Maths Biology (Paper 2) MATHS

W
ee

k 
2

Mon 10 Jun MATHS Mathematics (Paper 3) CHEMISTRY

Tue 11 Jun

CHEMISTRY Chemistry (Paper 2) HISTORY HISTORY History (Paper 3)

ENGINEERING Further Maths (Paper 1)

Wed 12 Jun ENGINEERING Engineering (Paper 1)

Thurs 13 Jun

Fri 14 Jun
GEOGRAPHY 
(8.00 - 8.55)

Geography (Paper 3) PHYSICS Physics (Paper 2)

W
ee

k 
1

Mon 17 Jun MUSIC

Music

Statistics

Tue 18 Jun DT

Wed 19 Jun Further Maths (Paper 2)

Thurs 20 Jun Hospitality


